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Rl 28,060.04 42,190.76 -14,130.72
B 26,566.61 28,743.35 2,177.74
KB 1,494.43 13,447.41 -11,952.98
Btk 4,550.00 0.00 4,550.00
AT 2,333.00 0.00 2,333.00
X 2,217.00 0.00 2,217.00
Hith 3,804,959.42 0.00 3,804,959.42
K5 590,005.64 0.00 590,005.64
SHH B 2,800,741.78 0.00 2,800,741.78
i 4,240.00 0.00 4,240.00
HAt 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
Bl i 3 FE AR Th Ak B BhAR 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
SRAF AR B R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WA E 16,000,00 0.00 16,000.00
U 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
EHENR 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
Egm 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
X 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
XIHRA 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
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b I* '5 , 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
R \ ;“ 57,312.00 0.00 57,312.00
TETRAEN 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FRERT SR S — 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
LR 6,060.00 0.00 6,060.00
1Rl 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FLEtE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
REERME R 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
[El 7 ey oy 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
BB 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
ERORaEtR AR 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
b2 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
& it 9,071,255.25 A | 25241676 8,818,838.49
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0 |WIAE \' 2, 0.00 0.00 852,59
1 B RAEER 2021-08-02 12,000.00 0.00 12,852.50| XIFE#H
2 gﬁg%gﬁgmgﬁﬁ*&%&ﬁ_%ﬁ (B | 2021.08-02 0.00 240.00 12,612.50| B
3 |[EEEAMATTIOSEA A B Btk 2021-08-02 0.00 643.50 11,969.09| X%
4 ﬁfﬁﬁﬁg?’kﬂmﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ’kﬁ (TAISH | 2021-08.02 0.00 466.00 11,503.00| &k
5 g%%ﬁgﬁmﬁﬁgmﬁﬁmﬁ&%’ 2021-08-04 0.00 400.00 11,103.09| XJT5%
s L PR 0.00 782.00 10,321.00| X%
7 MFEEPLSATI20214ET B4 A RERIE R 2021-08-09 0.00 606.33 9,714.76| FH
8 gﬁ%gﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁg WAk B | 5001.08.00 0.00 400.00 9,314.76| Rl
9 {HFEEER SR A0214E7 B HEK T 2021-08-09 0.00 700.00 8,614.76| X&#
10 (fTBRIP 2021457 B R BRI B R 2 2021-08-09 0.00 200.00 8,414.76| Frfh
11 (fHEREAARZER (BBEAREAE) 2021-08-09 0.00 60.00 8,354.76| XU
12 g}%?ﬂﬁﬁm%omomn%mmﬁ%\ B | 2021-08-10 0.00 270.00 8,084.76| ik
13 ﬁ%’g;ﬁiﬁ’g%gﬂk@ﬁgr FHBER | o001 08-12 0.00 1,000.00 7,084.76| XIFH
14 ﬁ'}}’f‘?"%%*mﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁkéﬁ% B C 1 2021-08-18 0.00 5,000.00 2,084.76| XFER
15 | BRBE BT A B M 3K+ R RSk 2021-08-18 0.00 12.00 2,072.76| XT5%
16 |[[FERBESERRIKARRER 2021-08-18 0.00 147.00 1,925.76| XIEiE
17 |(FEHEN. REREETEREGETINIRK 2021-08-23 0.00 400.00 1,525.76| F3ull
18 gﬁ)ﬁj} ATMFFYON—DE GEIAIHL | 5051 05.03 0.00 75.00 1,450.76| B4
19 gggﬁ;‘”ﬁ‘%ﬁam@jﬁ%&ﬁmﬁ%( 2021-08-24 0.00 61.00 1,389.76| e
20 g*%ﬁ%géﬁ%ﬁmsmmgﬁ%waﬂf 2021-08-24 0.00 300.00 1,089.76| Xz
21 ’gﬁfﬁﬁaﬁ’kﬁﬂw‘ﬁ%mﬁ BR2E—-16H | 5051.08.26 0.00 600.00 489.76| EHEAK
22 |EptReE 2021-08-27 2,000.00 0.00 2,489.76| X
23 g*iﬂﬁg?ﬁ%&ﬁgmmE%‘%%‘%ﬂb 2021-08-30 0.00 350.00 2,139.76| X
24 USRMHEANSH2TH BIF &AM (23A) | 2021-08-31 0.00 1,150.00 989.76( FIHHE
& it 14,000.00 13,862.83
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0 |WIMIAY 0.00 0.00 14,540,830.07
1 l&}%{:ﬁ)ﬁzozwmﬁ}%lﬁ% 2621-08-02 1,786.00 0.00 14,542,616.07
2 | T B A rh OV M Bk 2021-08-03 728,256.00 0.00 15,270,872.07
3 |[BUE{Eh20214E4—TARITIRS 2021-08-02 16,720.00 0.00 15,287,592.07
1 |OPATRESRGRNREIALITRL | 010602 4,140.00 0.00[  15291,732.07
5 g%;;}”g%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂmmﬁmmﬂm 2021-08-03 34,200.00 0.00 15,325,932.07
6 |WHEAF20214E4—9 B 47 IR 2021-08-03 34,200.00 0.00 15,360,132.07
7 |BOBRER 2021489 M IR IR 2021-08-04 26.00 0.00 15,360,158.07
8 |[WrZ5iE20224E 1 —7 B 4 ARk 2021-08-04 2,217.00 0.00 15,362,375.07
9 [MorlZERE2021428—12 A 4 ER 2021-08-04 1,583.00 0.00 15,363,958.07
10 |WEF 202141 —8 HITIA % 2021-08-04 30,320.00 0.00 15,394,278.07
11 | BERE20214E6—8 A 44T IH % 2021-08-04 4,620.00 0.00 15,398,898.07
12 gﬁmﬂﬁm R0, So/BE (4822—48 | o001 0805 32.00 0.00 15,398,930.07
19, [0 FEBSRRTERRATIAGRL | o0s1.00.05 1,448.00 0.00|  15400,378.07
14 ﬁg—;g”ﬁ BR300 8L/ (55798—56 | 501 0a 05 288.00 0.00 15,400,666.07
15 Lz%is‘%;ﬁm RIII0N. B70/BE (25485~ [ 001 005 2,664.00 0.00 15,403,330.07
16 %g;‘?ﬁm RIA255040. 870/ (49310— | 501 0805 2,040.00 0.00 15,405,370.07
17 g%%@%m REH4040. 870/ (39036— [ 5001 08.05 32.00 0.00 15,405,402.07
18 gﬁgﬁ)ﬂm FBRE90H0. 85C/BE (9148B— | 1 1 0 552.00| ° 0.00 15,405,954.07
19 E‘?‘fﬁ;g%‘;hm BILIB0H0. 87L/BE (3463 | 01 08 05 944.00 0.00 15,406,898.07
20 %%ﬁ?}%ﬁmﬁ FBHBON. 8T/ (114 | o001 08.05 304.00 0.00 15,407,202.07
21 ggﬁﬁg*mﬁ SR26040. 7L/ (24T~ | 5001 08.05 608.00 0.00 15,407,810.07
gz [T g‘;g%ﬁ%{ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁm BHE | 2021.08.05 48.00 0.00 15,407,858.07
23 &‘%gf&“ggﬁg%&iﬁﬁ%g?m BH2 | 2021-08.0 1,664.00 0.00 15,409,522.07
24 gﬁg)ﬁ*ﬂkm B0 BT/ (3347— | 5001 0805 32.00 0.00 15,409,554.07
25 ;[%fg‘;fm&?ﬁ’kﬁw*& 6276/W C1207= | »11.08.05 54.30 0.00 15,409,608.37
26 %‘;ﬁgﬁgﬁ%%ﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁj@é;m 2021-08-05 506.80 0.00 15,410,115.17
a7 ggﬁgm’kﬁw*”ﬁ/ " @352 001.08.05 217.20 0.00 15,410,332.37
28 gi;gﬁfggﬁfﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ%sm 2021-08-05 1,086.00 0.00 15,411,418.37
29 (WEAMEHEN AR SA | 0010805 1,448.00 0.00|  15412,866.37
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g HiE gllyr AW | kAew | XHew % W | BFA
30 %ﬂ?ﬁ*ﬁw*érﬁ?ﬁf“@ (1&4?%106(_ dzu:;osos 43.44 0.00 15,412,900.81
31 %ﬁ%ﬁﬁ]mmﬁgm"éﬁ/ (7647 Jo91-08-05 325.80 0.00 15,413,235.61
gy (PO RARSACRSERAER™ |  g051.p0 724,00 000 1541395061
33 [WCTRRFTAASI0NS. 6276/18 (5365 | 50010805 36.20 000 1541399581
34 g%gﬁmﬂﬁ“’*”ﬁ/ " (83278 | 20p1-08-05 36.20 0.00 15,414,032.01
35 [CCTATEIRTFKS22043. GRTU/RE (85— | 50p1.08.05 796.40 000|  15414,828.41
36 (Lo PIREHT/K2083. 6270/ (3040~ | 5091.08.05 72.40 0.00 15,414,900.81
37 géjﬂﬁ’j‘%m*& 627G/TE (3673369 | »451.08-05 72.40 0.00 15,414,973.21
4g [SPIELRZIIAG. COn/e (IR~ | 5epi.c68 14.48 0.00|  15414,987.69
39 | RI20214E1 A15— 74 14F FIE 3% 2021-08-05 24,144.00 0.00 15,439,131.69
gy [SEIEACRIOS S LR | ncanaos 36.20 0.00 15,439,167.89
g [CAERISKRION. 610/ (224 | 20p108.05 253.40 000|  15439,421.29
42 ﬁﬁﬁfﬂ%gmm%*s'ﬁﬁ/ M85 | 021.08-05 18.10 0.00 15,439,439.39
43 g?lj@iﬁm*%*& 6276/TE (132=1 | 5091.08-05 18.10 0.00 15,439,457.49
44 |WeBRAET A K3 5+3. 6270/ (178—183) 2021-08-05 18.10 0.00 15,439,475.59
45 %?Iﬂﬁm*%w' 6276/M8 (211021 | 5051.08.05 28.96| 0.00 15,439,504.55
4p [BFIIRARES GRR BT | 55v08.08 14.48 0.00 15,439,519.03
a7 ﬁ‘fﬂﬁ%um’kﬁf’*s'ﬁﬁ/m (2= | 5021.08-05 18.10 0.00 15,439,537.13
i@ |k RR 627/M (932936 | 5491.08-05 14.48 0.00 15,439,551.61
19 ‘?’i‘ﬂ?‘im’kﬁs*& 6276/ (219—224 | 5021.08-05 18.10 0.00 15,439,569.71
50 ‘gﬁﬁ“’mﬁﬂ‘%fj*“ﬁ/ W (2661—2667 | 5051.08-05 21.72 0.00 15,439,501.43
51 Oﬁ;wmiﬁm’}‘%m*a‘ﬁﬁ/ " (640—65 | 5021.08.05 36.20 0.00 15,439,627.63
52 g%’ﬁm’kﬁ%*& 6276/0E (1735—176 | 5091.08-05 108.60 0.00 15,439,736.23
53 gé’%’f‘@%m’kﬁw*”ﬁ/ " (B16— | 5021.08-05 36.20 0.00 15,439,772.43
54 g)‘g’%ﬂm*%*& 6276/1 (160216 | 5091 0805 18.10 0.00 15,439,790.53
55 %ﬁﬂimﬁmwo"_& 6276/FE (379= | 5021.08.05 72.40 0.00 15,439,862.93
56 gg?*ﬁmﬂ‘ﬁm*& 6255/ME C1256= | 5071.08.05 72.40 0.00 15,439,935.33
57 Mool Ak $8%3. 6275/ (T—15) | 2021-08-05 28.96 0.00 15,430,964.29
58 Eigﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁfﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂmm% 2021-08-05 18.10 0.00 15,439,082.39
59 gﬁﬁ%mﬁ’kﬁao*”zﬁ/ W 44T 5021.08-05 108.60 0.00 15,440,090.99
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8 HiE W CH W | krAe®m | xuam | & @ | &5\
60 |KFhRE4—TH K c36-46-—10’5'46)'- f :‘57651-08-05 723.20 0.00 15,440,814.19
61 [(PIIRTHATRAGS. 6'2’73;/_ "ﬂs (1377142 ;\_:_1‘”"’%021-08-05 162.90 0.00 16,440,977.09
62 Igl%%g?&?ﬁ:kﬁsooa:a. 6275/W8 (8961 | 5004.08.05 1,086.00 0.00 15,442,063.0
6 [ ISTHARTEREEETIR HI=18 | sy 5 g 543.00 0.00|  15442,606.09
64 |WoilyET A k#6043, 6275/ (433—493) 2021-08-05 217.20 0.00 15,442,823.29
65 %ﬁ{z‘m’kﬁ'lﬂ*& 6270/M (1215—122 | 5501.08-06 36.20 0.00 15,442,859.49
oo [PRTHSTERRER RN (000 | omg0.06 333.04 000| 1544319253
67 %ﬁumﬁ;}(%&so*a.ezﬁ/ M (5037506 | 504 005 108.60 0.00 15,443,301.13
68 %E?mmﬁlgo*“g’—“/ W (3055—1 | 5054 08-05 687.80 0.00 15,443,988.93
69 gﬁﬁs‘zm’k%m*& 6276/I (205—=21 | 5301.08-05 36.20 0.00 15,444,025.13
70 :1526%)35'&7)%71@20*3. 6276/M (3126—3 | 5091.08-05 72.40 0.00 15,444,007.53
71 [BRUEURTRAK4043. 6276/ (6246= | 5051 08.05 144.80 0.00 15,444,242.33
72 g%‘g&m’kﬁ?’o*a'ﬁzf“/ M (3766379 | 5501.08.05 108.60 0.00 15,444,350.93
73 gﬁwﬂ’kﬁm*& 6275/M (1215—128 | 5301 08.05 36.20 0.00 15,444,387.13
74 %ﬁ%iﬁ%mm’kﬁ%*a 627/T8 (4595 | 9651.08-05 90.50 0.00 15,444,477.63
75 %ﬁﬁwm}‘ﬁm*& 6276/M AT10=1 | 501.08-05 36.20 0.00 15,444,513.83
76 ggijfﬁm’j‘%w“ 6276/M (3919=3 | 5051.08-05 36.20 0.00 15,444,550.03
77 g%ﬁﬁ?ﬁ"kﬁ‘w*& 6270/M (5010—505 | 054 08.05 144.80 0.00 15,444,694.83
78 ggﬁ)ﬁ PETH7KS2043. 627/W8 (3069—=3 | 551 08.05 72.40 0.00 15,444,767.23
79 |SIHHTFARES. GITE/IE (2596261 | 50010805 72.40 0.00 15,444,839.63
80 |Whsik7 Bk 282043, 6275/W (558—578) | 2021-08-05 72.40 0.00 15,444,912.03
81 |WCAET KB 14%3. 6255/M (99—113) | 2021-08-05 50.68 0.00 15,444,962.71
g [SFPRTRASIESL GG 8T8 | ona4.00.08 162.90 0.00 15,445,125.61
83 |WrBHEET H K #1043, 6275/ (795—805) 2021-08-05 36.20 0.00 15,445,161.81
84 |WrtEFr7 k#1643 6275/16 (200—306) | 2021-08-05 57.92 0.00 15,445,219.73
85 g%%mﬂ{ﬁ'ﬁo*s’ 6276/ (3712377 | ,051.08-05 217.20 0.00 15,445,436.93
86 |l fRHET H K 373043, 6275/ (216—246) 2021-08-05 108.60 0.00 15,445,545.53
87 |B4E427 Ak 301043. 6275/T (444—454) | 2021-08-05 36.20 0.00 15,445,581.73
88 gﬁﬁﬂ*ﬁm*ﬁ%*s' 627C/M (26530 | H551.08-05 126.70 0.00 15,445,708.43
gy [KHMTRASIS0S. 6270/M (3593362 | 50910805 108.60 0.00 15,445,817.03
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90 gfgﬂ’*ﬁ?ﬁ ’J‘%qm"?’ 62"“3’"* (2052—2 '2 2 -08-05 144.80 0.00 15,445,961.83
91 %Egﬁﬁmﬂ(ﬁwﬂ W ST | #2021.08-05 36.20 000  15445,998.03
gy [SErsIRIRARIGR. S G | anpianns 54.30 0.00]  15446,052.33
93 gg{@;ﬂﬁ;}@émm 6270/ (19051 | »51.08.05 144.80 0.00 15,446,197.13
94 g%g RITAACHR2043. 6276/M (2642286 | 01 0a 0 72.40 0.00 15,446,269.53
95 gﬁ*ﬁmm*ﬁw%‘ 6270/M6 (1326=1 | 501 08.05 36.20 0.00 15,446,305.73
g6 |RXHAXTAKHSHS. 6270/% (101310 |01 00 06 18.10 0.00 15,446,323.83
97 ?E‘%Em’k%*& 625%/Mk (464—d69 2021-08-05 18.10 0.00 15,446,341.93
98 %E‘%Emmﬁlﬁ*mzﬁ/ W (85981 | 5021.08.05 57.92 0.00 15,446,399.85
99 (WEERFF20214E7—12 A 4345 1A % 2021-08-06 7,200.00 0.00 15,453,599.85
100 gg%gﬁr 2FERIB—ORATHTA | o051 0606 438.00 0.00 15,454,037.85
101 (Wi 2021458 5 44710 %% 2021-08-06 3,200.00 0.00 15,457,237.85
102 |t Srer2021455—7 A 447 IR 2021-08-09 13,200.00 0.00 15,470,437.85
103 |WARTERE20214E7—8 AT IH B 2021-08-09 12,250.00 0.00 15,482,687.85
104 |ciERE20214FT —8 3 4y FilHh 2k 2021-08-09 1,760.00 0.00 15,484,447.85
105 | FE=#7E20214E5—8 A fHT A% 2021-08-11 10,944.00 0.00 15,495,391.85
106 |rakien2021486 —7 B 44T IR 5 2021-08-12 8,000.00 0.00 15,503,391.85
107 |t RiE M Ak F a5 2021-08-12 2,376.00 0.00 15,505,767.85
108 | REB20214E5—8 A #4147 1B 2% 2021-08-13 7,664.00 0.00 15,513,431.85
109 g;@fgﬁ%g&mmﬁ?}ﬂﬁ}%ﬁ%ﬁEﬁB 2021-08-13 18,891.28 0.00 15,532,323.13
110 E%’;;@%fgﬂwﬂmmwmml 2021-08-13 67,200.00 0.00 15,599,523.13
111 (W ZRig R A R A Rl e e i 3 2021-08-13 14,352,00 0.00 15,613,875.13
112 | 22021468 H 4370 Hik 2021-08-13 225.00 0.00 15,614,100.13
113 gigm@@ﬁﬁ%nwazom%%}r 2021-08-13 2,000.00 0.00 15,616,100.13
114 ;‘g;”’ﬁi@@ﬁﬁmmmm%ﬁﬁﬁ 2021-08-13 2,788.00 0.00 15,618,888.13
115 [Wr L 77 g e I PR A R AE SR F 4 3 2021-08-13 352.00 0.00 15,619,240.13
116 (BZEfiisr2021485—8 B 447 IR 3% 2021-08-16 15,504.00 0.00 15,634,744.13
117 %?Eﬁfgz_‘ﬁﬁgiﬁﬂjéﬁégij}?w‘m 2021-08-16 5,200.00 0.00 15,639,044.13
118 |WrE$uk2021423 5 16H —65 15H IR % 2021-08-16 21,840.00 0.00 15,661,784.13
119 %E%ﬂﬁ:ggﬁﬁﬁr 2020%8=9R% | 091.08-16 32,240.00 0.00 15,604,024.13
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120 l&%%ﬁﬁ%zezlﬁaﬂﬂ%ﬁlﬁf' " ado1.08-16 2,025.00 0.00 15,696,049.13

121 |WemIEm20214E4 B 4345 1H 22 | 2021-08-16 1,560.00 0.00 15,697,609.13

122 gg%%ﬁffﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁam@sﬁ 2021-08-16 2,813.00 0.00 15,700,422.13

123 %gﬁgmﬂ%m&ﬁm%mm%ﬂ 2021-08-16 3,750.00 0.00 15,704,172.13

124 |WiBER20215F4—5 4T IB % 2021-08-16 23,800.00 0.00 16,727,972.13

125 W ER2021485—6 A 444710 % 2021-08-16 19,372.00 0.00 15,747,344.13

126 %gg;ﬁ%gggggﬁr GRE) 2021-08-16 4,600.00 0.00 15,751,944.13

127 giﬁ?@%@gﬁ%ﬁm"%r CrE=) 2 2021-08-16 8,090.00 0.00 15,760,034.13

128 gigg%muaﬁﬁmmr GRERD 2| 5001.08-16 810.00 0.00 15,760,844.13

129 gﬁ?‘_@%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁﬂmwmo 2021-08-16 5,340.00 0.00 15,766,184.13

tag (SELNTTAPA SOSRERMATN | 5001.08:16 3,000.00 0.00|  15769,184.13

131 ggmm%ﬁmfﬂﬂk%ﬁ@mﬁﬁa% 2021-08-16 528.00 0.00 15,769,712.13

132 (WrZeThig20214E7 A 43410 3% 2021-08-17 2,774.00 0.00 15,772,486.13

135 |SRRIAAREL BB LRI | ypaepgng 28.96 0.00 15,772,515.09

134 (WEKim20214E4—6 5 47 IA 5% 2021-08-18 20,670.00 0.00 15,793,185.09

135 %ﬁgggﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬂmmozﬁm 2021-08-18 4,000.00 0.00 15,797,185.09

136 %g}fagﬁﬁﬁzﬁ%@ﬂ%mmmﬁ 2021-08-18 11,000.00 0.00 15,808,185.09

137 gwﬂﬂ%mﬁﬂ&@mﬁﬁﬁi%?ﬁ 2021-08-18 704.00 0.00 15,808,889.09

138 %;mm%mzmﬂmmom’amﬁm 2021-08-18 4,624.00 0.00 15,813,513.09

139 |MexiAzk20214:8 16 H—9H 15 A4 IR % 2021-08-18 5,220.00 0.00 15,818,733.09
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